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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Regata
1 M VET DB12 FEMVE 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 10:30:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Regata
2 OPEN VET DB12OV 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 11:00:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club

1 BARREIRO PEREZ Fatima
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
PALLARES DOVALO Maria yolanda
CORRAL JUSTO Ana maria
RODRIGUEZ AGUIN Maria antia
GALIÑANES PROL Ma teresa
VALLADARES BRAVO Ana maria
BARREIRO PEREZ Maria alicia
VIDAL FIGUEIRO Amelia
SERANTES DOMINGUEZ Maria del carmen
AGUIÑO RODRIGUEZ Ana carmen
AGRELO BEA Maria isabel
PIÑEIRO SERANTES Emilia
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)

2 BISCHOF  Siegrun
LAMAS CASTRO Manuel angel [Ti]
OTERO TRIÑANES Rut
PAVÓN LORES Beatriz
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Marla
OGEA FONTAN Monica
SOLLA CASTRO Edigia
POCEIRO HERMIDA Carmen
GOITIA VARELA Maria aurea
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana
FRANCO PORTELA Rosa maria
TORRES JACK Isabel
BARRIO GUTIERREZ Blanca
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)

3 CONDE DÍAZ MÓnica
INDRIAGO ROJAS Jherson david [Ti]
YÁÑEZ REY MarÍa del pilar
MERA ARIAS Ana belen
GAINSFORD  Amanda
DANAE VANTASSEL Kayleigh
GARCÍA LÓPEZ Mariana
CAPÓN DOMÍNGUEZ Nuria
PEREDA GARCÍA AngÉlica
GONZALEZ CASADO Sonia
ARIAS GONZALEZ Margarita
BUIDE ARIAS  Estrela [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD de LUGO(A)

1 CONDE DÍAZ MÓnica
INDRIAGO ROJAS Jherson david [Ti]
GAINSFORD  Amanda
PEREZ MORENO Lucas
SOUTO GÓMEZ RubÉn
BAAMONDE CES Maria dolores
GARCÍA LÓPEZ Mariana
FERNÁNDEZ SALVADOR Ángel
BUIDE MOURIZ Jose antonio
GONZALEZ CASADO Sonia
PEREDA GARCÍA AngÉlica
BUIDE ARIAS  Estrela [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD de LUGO(A)
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Mantis SuperElite v3.1 - © 2025 Prodain.com Impreso: 05/11/25 09:24:50 Páxina: 2

www.facebook.com/federaciongapi @federaciongapi www.fegapi.org

Mantis SuperElite v3.1 - © 2025 Prodain.com Impreso: 05/11/25 09:24:50 Páxina: 2

www.facebook.com/federaciongapi @federaciongapi www.fegapi.org

Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Regata
3 M SEN DB12FS 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 11:30:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club

Rúa Tripulacion Club

2 DEVESA PEREZ Antonio
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
GARRIDO GARRIDO Alfredo rufino
BLANCO MAGDALENA Francisco javier
GARCIA OUBIÑA Jose francisco
BEA SOUTULLO Jose antonio
ALVAREZ PRIETO Jose daniel
CABALEIRO DOMINGUEZ Diego
FILGUEIRA CACABELOS Maria elisa
DIAZ FERNANDEZ Simon
BEA GARCIA Jose alfredo
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Ruben
LAMAS GONDAR Felix jose
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)

3 BALLINAS MIRANDA Julio roberto
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana [Ti]
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Marla
SOLLA CASTRO Edigia
RIOS BERGANTINHOS Alexandre
SALGUEIRO PONTE Gerardo
PAZOS ABAD Jose maria
VOZZA RIAL Cristian ariel
CORDOBES ABAL Fernando
ACUÑA IGLESIAS Jaime
GARCIA BLANCO Marcos
LURNEA OLANETA Miguel angel
LAMAS CASTRO Manuel angel
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)

1 BARRIO GUTIERREZ Blanca
LAMAS CASTRO Manuel angel [Ti]
VENTURA POCEIRO Carmen
SOLLA CASTRO Edigia
PAVÓN LORES Beatriz
TORRES JACK Isabel
POCEIRO HERMIDA Carmen
OGEA FONTAN Monica
FRANCO PORTELA Rosa maria
GOITIA VARELA Maria aurea
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Marla
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana
BISCHOF  Siegrun
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)

2 MERA ARIAS Ana belen
INDRIAGO ROJAS Jherson david [Ti]
BAAMONDE CES Maria dolores
YÁÑEZ REY MarÍa del pilar
GAINSFORD  Amanda
DANAE VANTASSEL Kayleigh
GARCÍA LÓPEZ Mariana
CAPÓN DOMÍNGUEZ Nuria
PEREDA GARCÍA AngÉlica
LÓPEZ ARIAS Montse
ARIAS GONZALEZ Margarita
BUIDE ARIAS  Estrela [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD de LUGO(A)
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Regata
4 OPEN SEN DB12 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 12:00:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Rúa Tripulacion Club

3 BARREIRO PEREZ Fatima
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ Olga patricia
CORRAL JUSTO Ana maria
RODRIGUEZ AGUIN Maria antia
VIDAL FIGUEIRO Amelia
BARREIRO PEREZ Maria alicia
GALIÑANES PROL Ma teresa
VALLADARES BRAVO Ana maria
SERANTES DOMINGUEZ Maria del carmen
AGUIÑO RODRIGUEZ Ana carmen
FILGUEIRA CACABELOS Maria elisa
AGRELO BEA Maria isabel
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)

1 GARCIA COSTAS David
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana [Ti]
ACUÑA IGLESIAS Jaime
VOZZA RIAL Cristian ariel
SALGUEIRO PONTE Gerardo
CORDOBES ABAL Fernando
PAZOS ABAD Jose maria
LURNEA OLANETA Miguel angel
RIOS BERGANTINHOS Alexandre
LAMAS CASTRO Manuel angel
BALLINAS MIRANDA Julio roberto
ACHA MORGADE Diego
MAGDALENA QUIÑONES Diego
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)

2 CONDE DÍAZ MÓnica
INDRIAGO ROJAS Jherson david [Ti]
RODRIGUEZ VILLAMOR J Javier
PEREZ MORENO Lucas
SOUTO GÓMEZ RubÉn
FERNÁNDEZ SALVADOR Ángel
BUIDE MOURIZ Jose antonio
DANAE VANTASSEL Kayleigh
PEREDA GARCÍA AngÉlica
MERA ARIAS Ana belen
ARIAS GONZALEZ Margarita
BUIDE ARIAS  Estrela [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD de LUGO(A)

3 DEVESA PEREZ Antonio
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
GARRIDO GARRIDO Alfredo rufino
BLANCO MAGDALENA Francisco javier
LAMAS GALIÑANES Borja
GARCIA OUBIÑA Jose francisco
MOUGAN ABAL Hugo
CABALEIRO DOMINGUEZ Diego
BEA GARCIA Jose alfredo
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Ruben
LAMAS GONDAR Felix jose
PIÑEIRO SERANTES Emilia
DIAZ FERNANDEZ Simon
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO
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Regata
5 MX VET DB12MIXVET 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 12:30:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club
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Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO

Regata
6 MX SEN DB12NIXTS 200 Finales Final A Saída: 08/11/2025 13:00:00

Rúa Tripulacion Club

1 BALLINAS MIRANDA Julio roberto
LAMAS CASTRO Manuel angel [Ti]
POCEIRO HERMIDA Carmen
FRANCO PORTELA Rosa maria
TORRES JACK Isabel
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Marla
BARRIO GUTIERREZ Blanca
SALGUEIRO PONTE Gerardo
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana
PAZOS ABAD Jose maria
LURNEA OLANETA Miguel angel
GARCIA BLANCO Marcos
CORDOBES ABAL Fernando
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)

2 BARREIRO PEREZ Fatima
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
ALVAREZ PRIETO Jose daniel
BARREIRO PEREZ Maria alicia
SERANTES DOMINGUEZ Maria del carmen
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Ruben
GARCIA OUBIÑA Jose francisco
RODRIGUEZ AGUIN Maria antia
AGUIÑO RODRIGUEZ Ana carmen
BEA GARCIA Jose alfredo
DIAZ FERNANDEZ Simon
PIÑEIRO SERANTES Emilia
DEVESA PEREZ Antonio
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)

1 AGRELO BEA Maria isabel
ABOAL FERNANDEZ Maria del carmen [Ti]
CABALEIRO DOMINGUEZ Diego
CORRAL JUSTO Ana maria
ALVAREZ PRIETO Jose daniel
GALIÑANES PROL Ma teresa
VALLADARES BRAVO Ana maria
BEA SOUTULLO Jose antonio
MOUGAN ABAL Hugo
VIDAL FIGUEIRO Amelia
LAMAS GALIÑANES Borja
LAMAS GONDAR Felix jose
FILGUEIRA CACABELOS Maria elisa
ORELLANA CAYMATA Eva trinidad [Ta]

CLUB CMDC BREOGAN DO GROVE(A)

2 LÓPEZ ARIAS Montse
INDRIAGO ROJAS Jherson david [Ti]
GAINSFORD  Amanda
PEREZ MORENO Lucas
SOUTO GÓMEZ RubÉn
CAPÓN DOMÍNGUEZ Nuria
GARCÍA LÓPEZ Mariana
FERNÁNDEZ SALVADOR Ángel
BUIDE MOURIZ Jose antonio
RODRIGUEZ VILLAMOR J Javier
ARIAS GONZALEZ Margarita
BUIDE ARIAS  Estrela [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD de LUGO(A)



www.fe
ga

pi.
or

g

Trofeo Cuadrangular Dragon Boat DB12 200 m
Marin (08/11/2025)

ORDE DE SAíDA DEFINITIVO
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Rúa Tripulacion Club

3 ACHA MORGADE Diego
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Rosa ana [Ti]
BISCHOF  Siegrun
GOITIA VARELA Maria aurea
FRANCO PORTELA Rosa maria
PAZOS ABAD Jose maria
DIÑEIRO LOPEZ Marla
POCEIRO HERMIDA Carmen
BARRIO GUTIERREZ Blanca
LURNEA OLANETA Miguel angel
BALLINAS MIRANDA Julio roberto
GARCIA COSTAS David
MAGDALENA QUIÑONES Diego
PORTELA FRANCO Maria [Ta]

CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON(A)


